
S DIV: LOT 5 BLK B MELTONS S/D.

366-61, PB 903-172, PR 917-1747,

STEPHENS TAYLOR
902 SW MILLIGAN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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BREWER COURTNEY RENE

STEPHENS TAYLOR

1417/2536 8/20/2020 WD Q I 01 98,000

GRANTOR:
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LORI A & LINDEN DOPLE

COURTNEY RENE BREWE
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015 SFR 6,000 02/08/1994

2023HX Base Yr

902 SW MILLIGAN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Common Wall 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,691 110.5000 123.76 209,278 1961 2010 0 0 0 18.75 81.25

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1497

BAS 152 100 152 15,285

BAS 1,345 100 1,345 135,246

FCP 312 25 78 7,843

FOP 65 30 20 2,011

FSP 96 40 38 3,821

FST 96 55 53 5,329

PTO 96 5 5 503

2,162 1,691 170,038

BAS= W16 S30 E18 FOP=  E13 N5W13 S5$ N5 E13 S5 E16 FCP= E12
N26 W12 S26$ N26 FST= E12 N8 W12 S8$ N4 BAS= N8 W19 S8 E19$
W19 FSP= N8 PTO= N8 W12S8 E12$ W12 S8 E12$ W12$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,676.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,514

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 14 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 800

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,200

5,814

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 13,346.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 10,010


